
Schützengau Mittelmain
Jugendpokal 2016

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

3. Durchgang vom 01.11.2015
Klasse: Jugend A

SV Bischbrunn 1                             : SK Roden 1                                 982  : 1036
Sebastian Leimeister              320         Fabian Kraus                      360
Lukas Väth                        319         Said Begovic                      315
Yvonne Roos                       343         Jonas Hofmann                     361

SV Faulbach 1                               : SG Remlingen 1                             1010 : 1005
Jonas Karl                        334         Adrian Stenke                     325
Luisa Kirchner                    375         Leonard Stenke                    332
Yanneck Ulrich                    301         Sofia Zorn                        348

SV Neubrunn 1                               : KKS Altfeld 1                              1107 : 977
Lissi Bauer                       378         Tina Gerberich                    352
Lorenz Deckert                    358         Andre Wiesmann                    290
Marius Lurz                       371         Lea Nitschky                      335

1. SV Neubrunn 1                              3    6  : 0    3255    1085,00
2. SK Roden 1                                 3    4  : 2    3125    1041,67
3. SV Bischbrunn 1                            3    4  : 2    2957    985,67
4. SV Faulbach 1                              3    2  : 4    3001    1000,33
5. KKS Altfeld 1                              3    2  : 4    2972    990,67
6. SG Remlingen 1                             3    0  : 6    2976    992,00

1. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               378 Ringe
2. Luisa Kirchner                SV Faulbach 1                               375 Ringe
3. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 1                               371 Ringe
4. Jonas Hofmann                 SK Roden 1                                  361 Ringe
5. Fabian Kraus                  SK Roden 1                                  360 Ringe
6. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 1                               358 Ringe
7. Tina Gerberich                KKS Altfeld 1                               352 Ringe



8. Sofia Zorn                    SG Remlingen 1                              348 Ringe
9. Yvonne Roos                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             343 Ringe
10. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               335 Ringe
11. Jonas Karl                    SV Faulbach 1                               334 Ringe
12. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              332 Ringe
13. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 1                              325 Ringe
14. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 1                             320 Ringe
15. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             319 Ringe
16. Said Begovic                  SK Roden 1                                  315 Ringe
17. Julian Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             306 Ringe
18. Yanneck Ulrich                SV Faulbach 1                               301 Ringe
19. Andre Wiesmann                KKS Altfeld 1                               290 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

3. Durchgang vom 01.11.2015
Klasse: Jugend B

SV Neubrunn 2                               : SK Roden 2                                 1006 : 935
Vivien Simic                      355         Luca Benkert                      304
Elli Klopf                        310         Philipp Schneider                 318
Nicki Schneider                   341         Julia Hartlieb                    313

KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       : KKS Altfeld 2                              951  : 907
Lukas Laqua                       332         Sebastian Wolf                    292
Nils Brasch                       320         Lukas Ritzler                     285
Dominik Müller                    299         Pascal Albert                     330

1. SV Neubrunn 2                              3    6  : 0    3068    1022,67
2. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         2    4  : 0    1866    933,00
3. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      2    2  : 2    1886    943,00
4. SK Roden 2                                 2    0  : 4    1862    931,00
5. KKS Altfeld 2                              3    0  : 6    2623    874,33

1. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 2                               359 Ringe
2. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               355 Ringe
3. Nicki Schneider               SV Neubrunn 2                               341 Ringe



4. Lukas Laqua                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       332 Ringe
5. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 2                               330 Ringe
6. Nils Brasch                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       320 Ringe
7. Philipp Schneider             SK Roden 2                                  318 Ringe
8. Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 2                                  313 Ringe
9. Elli Klopf                    SV Neubrunn 2                               310 Ringe
10. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 2                                  304 Ringe
11. Dominik Müller                KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       299 Ringe
12. Sebastian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               292 Ringe
13. Fabian Sterzl                 SV Neubrunn 2                               286 Ringe

Christian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               286 Ringe
15. Lukas Ritzler                 KKS Altfeld 2                               285 Ringe
16. Andreas Wolf                  KKS Altfeld 2                               266 Ringe
17. Lars Roßmann                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       227 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

3. Durchgang vom 01.11.2015
Klasse: Jugend C

DJK Tiefenthal 1                            : SG Remlingen 2                             0    : 910
Fabian Forster                    284
Adrian Stenke                     325
Luca Philipp                      301

SC Birkenfeld 1                             : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              741  : 689
Leon Mahler                       281         Silas Winzenhöller                176
Noah Rauch                        256         Andreas Plaß                      241
Marvin Samer                      204         Christian Plaß                    272

1. SV Lohr 1                                  2    4  : 0    1840    920,00
2. SC Birkenfeld 1                            2    4  : 0    1442    721,00
3. SG Remlingen 2                             2    2  : 2    1772    886,00
4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              3    2  : 4    2043    681,00
5. DJK Tiefenthal 1                           3    0  : 6    -       -

1. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 2                              325 Ringe



2. Luca Philipp                  SG Remlingen 2                              301 Ringe
3. Fabian Forster                SG Remlingen 2                              284 Ringe
4. Leon Mahler                   SC Birkenfeld 1                             281 Ringe
5. Christian Plaß                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               272 Ringe
6. Noah Rauch                    SC Birkenfeld 1                             256 Ringe
7. Andreas Plaß                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               241 Ringe
8. Marvin Samer                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             204 Ringe
9. Silas Winzenhöller            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               176 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


